Manganese Dioxide Filter Removal Efficiency 7 7_

System Name
Bratyon Park
Galloway
Georges Grant (Bayleaf)
Ogburn Farm
The Barony
Upchurch Place
Westbury/Ridgebrook
Woodvalley

In Service Date

Mar-19
Apr-18
Jul-19
Aug-18
Apr-19
Mar-19
Mar-19
Apr-19

Prior to Filter

Fe (mg/L)

0.48
1.66
0.008
0.19
2.35
0.78
0.1
0.856

Mn (mg/L)

0.29
0.683
0.017
0.05
0.592
0.175
95236
0.324

0.007
0.006
0.008

0.025
0.006

0.001
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Average FE
Removal %

100.00
100.00

99.88
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

| Average Mn
Removal %

I/A
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